
Quotation No.:

Date                :

Project: 

TERMS OF REFERENCE:

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

BAC Chairperson

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS
Address/ Contact Details: BRGY. RIZAL, ODIONGAN, ROMBLON

2023-06-QN059

30-Jun-23

Supply and Delivery of PSHS-MRC's Other Supplies

                     The PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS intends 

to apply the sum of FOUR HUNDRED FORTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX AND 

49/100 PESOS ONLY (PhP443,976.49) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to pay for 

the contract for the Project: Supply and Delivery of Other Supplies

1. The PSHS-MRC now invites qualified suppliers/manufacturers/dealers/service providers to submit price quotations for the 

above item with the following specifications:

   1.1 Please see attached request for quotation form.

Supply and Delivery of Other Supplies

Lot 1 = PhP114,621.04

Lot 2 = Php52,293.50

Lot 3 = Php186,561.95

Lot 4 = Php71,000.00

Lot 5 = Php9,500.00

TOTAL = PhP443,976.49

2. Procurement will be conducted through one of the Alternative Modes of Procurement which is “Small Value Procurement” 

specified under RA 9184, and its Revised IRR, otherwise known as the “Government Procurement Reform Act”.

3. Eligibility Requirements for Small Value Procurement are:

    a.) Updated Mayor's Permit

    b.) Certificate of Registration

    c.)Updated  DTI / SEC Registration

    d.) PhilGEPs Certificate of Membership / Registration or Snapshot of Registered Account in PhilGEPs

     e.) Omnibus Sworn Statement (OSS)

     f. ) Landbank Passbook Account and Snapshot of Account in Landbank System for Payment Purposes

 | Alternative is through Check Payment if Supplier has no Landbank Account

    g.) Filled out Supplier's Information Sheet

  

4. Interested suppliers may obtain the Request for Quotation (RFQ) Form from the Finance and Administrative Division (FAD), 

PSHS-MRC c/o Ms. IVY MAY F. FAMATIGA, 0961-074-0071 (Smart), 0906-591-5253 (Globe) / bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph on July 3, 

2023 to July 06, 2023 from 8:00am – 5:00pm without cost.

5. The deadline for submission of duly accomplished RFQ Form (Open or Sealed) is on  July 06, 2023, 5:00 pm.  Suppliers are not 

required to attend the Opening of Quotations.

6. The winning supplier will be notified in writing or by phone or otherwise by the Head of the Procuring Entity (HOPE) subject to 

the provisions of RA 9184 and its Revised IRR.

7. The PSHS-MRC reserves the right to accept or reject any price offer, and to annul the procurement process and reject all offers 

at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected supplier or suppliers.

WOODRITZ F. RABINO



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

 your best prices.

 

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

***Continued on Next Page***

40

9

10

2
40

8

pc

pc

pc

pc

10

10

5

3

16

5

1

3

12

6

pc

pc

pc

13

5

40

10

4

15

13

22

pc

6 pc

pc
pc

Tissue Paper Roll 12's

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

set

pc

pc

pc

pc

gal

pc

pc

pc

Scrub Sponge 100mmx75mmx30mm

Pail Large

Pail Medium (16L)

Pail Medium M

5

QTY UNIT

24

3

UNIT COSTItem # ITEM/DESCRIPTION

Broom (Walis Tingting) pc15

pc

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS
Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2023-06-QN059

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

June 30, 2023

***Supply and Delivery of PSHS-MRC Other Supplies***

   

Detergent Powder 1kg

Dust Pan, Big

                                   TOTAL

pc

TOTAL COST

Broom (Walis Tambo) with wooden handle

Dipper

Dishwashing Liquid 600ml

Disinfectant Spray (Aerosl) 510G

Door mat

Dustpan broom set

Fabric Conditioner 1500ml

Feather Duster

Insect Repellant 250ML

Laundry Detergent Powder (2.2 kg)

Liquid floor wax (white); per gal

Map Holder

Microfiber Towel for Car

Car Wash Shampoo (500ml)

Multi-purpose bleach (3785ml); per gal

Tissue Holder
pc

_______________________

IVY MAY F. FAMATIGA

A.O - V / Procurement Officer

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071 / 0906-591-5253 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
Fifteen (15) days upon completion of delivery/service

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

Lot 1 12 pc Air Freshener 320ml√ 150g min

Multi-purpose empty pray bottles heavy duty (500ml)

Muriatic acid; (L)

Organic Air Freshener (42grams)
Pedal Dustbin

Rugs

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

 your best prices.

 

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Lot 3

Lot 2

pc

pc

pc

pc

set

pc
pc
pc

pc

pc15

5

1

1

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc40

15
15
15

15

3

4

4

2

40

6

6

5

2

6

1

6

3

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

pc

Toilet Bowl Brush

set

pc

pc

pc

pc

set

pc

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST

***Supply and Delivery of PSHS-MRC Other Supplies***
6 pc

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

2023-06-QN059

June 30, 2023

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

Crimper

Flat-Tip Screwdrivers (1set)

17 pc Toilet Bowl Cleaner (1000ml)

Tornado Mop and Spin dry bucket set

40 pc Toilet Deodorizer (100g√refill)

set

pc Toilet Tank Repair Kit
7 set Tornado Mop (set)

10

2

16

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
Fifteen (15) days upon completion of delivery/service

***Continued on Next Page***

Stand Fan

Trash Bag, XXLarge, Cross-Tie, Oxo-Biodegradable, 10s, 
Cup and Saucer, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications
Drinking Glass (tall), please see attached photo reference and 

specifications
Glass Canister Storage Jar (clear), please see attached photo 

reference and specifications
Glass Pitcher, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications

Plates, please see attached photo reference and specifications

Spoon and Fork, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications
Teaspoon, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications

Umbrella, large

Water Dispenser

Window blinds

Switch 1 gang

Switch 2 gang

Switch 3 gang

Raincoat

LED Bulb (7W, 220V)

Male Plug (Heavy Duty)

Outlet (2 gang√surface type√convenience outlet)
Outlet (2 gang√Universal)
Outlet (3 gang√surface typr√convenience outlet)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

_______________________

IVY MAY F. FAMATIGA

A.O - V / Procurement Officer

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071 / 0906-591-5253 (Signature Over Printed Name)

                                      TOTAL



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

 your best prices.

 

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Receptacle # 4 1√4
Rubber socket bulb #4 

***Continued on Next Page***

pc
pc
pc

2
12
12

pc
pack
pack

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

5
1
1
1

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

24

3
12
3
2

1

1

24

24

1

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

Push Brush
Flashlight with electric shock
Motor protector stain remover (250 ml)

5

11

2

2

2

21

21

2

6

24

24

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE 

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

2023-06-QN059

June 30, 2023

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

  

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST

***Supply and Delivery of PSHS-MRC Other Supplies***
1 pc Head Screwdrivers (1 set)
1 pack Nail Cable Wire Clip Wall Hanging C Clamp 9mm (100pcs√pack)

Paint  Brush, 4 "

1 pc Needle-Nose Plier

pc
Nylon for grasscutter (200mm√cmsize) (kg)

10 Paint  Brush, 1 "

PPR 1√2 Female adapter

Paint (yellow)

Paint (white)

Paint (black)

Plastic Faucet 

Plastic Molding 3√4

POLARIZED SAFETY SHADES 

Powerclean glass cleaner (L)

PPR 1√2 (20mm) Pipes

PPR 1√2 Ball valve

PPR 1√2 Coupling (160pcs√pack)

PPR 1√2 Elbow (50pcs√pack)

PPR 1√2 Male adapter

PPR 1√2 Tee (80pcs√pack)

PPR Coupling reducer 1x1√2

Pressure garden sprayer√bottle handheld sprayer (2.0L)
Pump bottles√pump container (1L)

Magnifying Glass
PVC Square Cable Wire Clip 8mm (100pcs√pack)
PVC Square Cable Wire Clip 9mm (100pcs√pack)
Craft And Jewelry Tool Pliers

                                      TOTAL

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
Fifteen (15) days upon completion of delivery/service

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

_______________________

IVY MAY F. FAMATIGA

A.O - V / Procurement Officer

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071 / 0906-591-5253 (Signature Over Printed Name)



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

 your best prices.

 

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

pc

pc

pc

Desk Lamp (Adjustable body, AC√DC)

Wire Stripper

Nail Cable Wire Clip Wall Hanging C Clamp 8mm (100pcs√pack)

***Continued on Next Page***

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

roll

pc

set

pc

2

1

1

4

2

1

Address/ Contact Details:

QTY UNIT

dozen

dozen

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

Item #

44 pc Round Cover
9 pack Round Seal (packs)

1

pack

pc

pc

box

box

pc

pc

pc

pc

1

2

1

2

10

2

1

1

5

5

2

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

***Supply and Delivery of PSHS-MRC Other Supplies***

pack Cable Tie No.10 (100pcs√pack)
pack Cable Tie No.12 (100pcs√pack)

1 pack Cable Tie No.4 (100pcs√pack)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

2023-06-QN059

June 30, 2023

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST

1

1

High pressure drainer toilet plunger unblocker

Flat Cord SPT 2 (1.25mm)

Sewer Rod flat bar (1√2x25 feet)

Stranded wire # 2.0mm2 (150m√box)

Stranded wire # 3.5mm2 (150m√box)

Street lamp shade 30W

Suction Cup Pliers

Glass Spray Gun Medium

Glass Squizzer for Cleaning

Hand Brush

Heat Gun

Heat Insulation Silicone Pad Desk Mat w√ Magnetic Section

Cable Tie No.8 (100pcs√pack)

High quality Rubber boots (for woman)

Multi-purpose Ladder

12 pairs Construction Gloves (rubber)

12Pairs Rubber Palm Coated Construction Gloves
Aircon coil cleaner alkaline concentrated fast acting (L)

Torx Screwdrivers and Nut Drivers (1 set)

                                      TOTAL

Water & Fuel separation filter BF 1280

Window√Glass sticker (roll)

Wire Cutter

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

pc

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
Fifteen (15) days upon completion of delivery/service

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

_______________________

IVY MAY F. FAMATIGA

A.O - V / Procurement Officer

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071 / 0906-591-5253 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

 your best prices.

 

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Lot 5

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

6

1

1

1

1

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

3

4

1

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

2023-06-QN059

June 30, 2023

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST

***Supply and Delivery of PSHS-MRC Other Supplies***
1 pc Safety signages
8 pc Long sleeve (construction uniform)

Foldable School Chair with Table Arm Rest, please see attached 

photo reference and specifications

3 pc
SAFETY SHOES, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications

pc Tire black (250 ml)

1 pc
Customized Working Table, please see attached photo reference 

and specifications
Lot 4

pc

Office Mesh Chair, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications

Office Table, please see attached photo reference and 

specifications

Swivel Chair, please see attached photo reference and 

PVC Card (For IDs, PVC Cards (400pcs) 

Ribbon cartridge (2 units) - For IDs

Plastic cover (gauge 5&6, roll)

***Nothing Follows***

                                      TOTAL

Delivery will be Within Forty-five (45) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
Fifteen (15) days upon completion of delivery/service

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

_______________________

IVY MAY F. FAMATIGA

A.O - V / Procurement Officer

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071 / 0906-591-5253 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 



1. SAFETY SHOES SPECIFICATIONS:

• Waterproof membrane seals out water and lets moisture escape        

• Waterproof suede and mesh upper

• Bellows tongue keeps out debris

• Breathable mesh lining

• COMFORTBASE™ contoured insole cradles your foot in all day comfort

• Molded nylon arch shank

• Air Cushion in the heel absorbs shock and adds stability

• COMFORTBASE™ rubberized EVA midsole for increased shock absorption and cushion

• M Select™ PRO slip resistant, oil absorption resistant durable rubber outsole; Mark II tested

• Oil and slip resistant rubber outsole; Mark II tested

• Heat resistant outsole protection for brief periods of contact that meet or exceed 500 °F

• Composite safety toe for lightweight protection; rated ASTM F2413-18 I/C

• EH rated ASTM F2413-18 • Weight: 1lb 6oz / 610g

2. OFICE TABLE SPECIFICATIONS:

Clerical desk with central locking drawers Plastic Grommet MFC laminated board for heat & scratch 

resistance Bullnose edge protection  
MATERIAL: 25 mm MFC laminated board

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H): OVERALL: 100.8 x 62 x 76 cm

3. SWIVEL CHAIR SPECIFICATIONS: PHOTO REFERENCE

4. CUSTOMIZED WORKING TABLE SPECIFICATIONS: PHOTO REFERENCE

Material: Metal

Style: Simple and Modern
Edge banding: PVC

Size: Standard , thickened

Function: drawers with key

Pneumatic Height 

Ergodynamic Executive 

320 chrome base 5 prong 

360 degrees swivel function

Maximum weight 

Base capacity:300kg



5. Foldable School Chair with Table Arm Rest

6. Office Mesh Chair

Mesh Computer Chair With Comfortble Headrest . 

360 degrees swivel function

Adjustable Height Tilting mechanism Pneumatic height adjustment 150kg

Maximum weight capacity It is durable and comfortable Five Star Chrome Base

Specifications:

8. Drinking Glass (tall)

Specifications:

9. Glass Canister/Storage Jar (clear), with Airtight Lid

Thick side and base

Volume: 11 3/4 oz

7. CUP AND SAUCER

white color

Made from food-grade and quality opal glass

Microwave, dishwasher, and refrigerator safe



64 OZ (1pc) 34 OZ (1pc) 17 OZ (3pcs)

10. Glass Pitcher 

Specifications:

11. Teaspoon (Stainless steel) 12. Tissue Holder

Round (2pcs)

Rectangular (1pc)

13. Pedal Dustbin

Specifications:

14. Plates

1.7 L 

Clear embossed glass with cover

Stainless steel round foot 

5 liters



Specifications:

15. Spoon and Fork

Specifications:

white color

22cm dinner plate

Stainless steel 

Dinner Spoon L-19.6 W-4.4 H-2.3cm

Dinner Fork L-19.6 W-2.8 H-2cm


